Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eli Myers - (1229593) - Radford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.88
1:10.69
1:11.43
1:14.61
1:16.01
1:22.44
1:30.92
1:33.53
1:35.07
1:36.87
1:37.83
1:37.87
1:40.25
1:44.82
1:45.60
1:47.51
1:49.02
2:08.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.88
1:11.43
1:10.69
1:14.61

1:16.01
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Date

08/11/23
11/10/22
05/03/23
06/03/22
20/07/21
03/11/20
29/09/19
09/09/18
07/07/19
16/09/18
15/10/17
06/01/19
24/09/17
18/09/16
23/04/16
01/11/15
12/12/17
26/10/14

Date

08/11/23
05/03/23
11/10/22
06/03/22
20/07/21

Meet

Radford SC Club Championships & Time Trials 2023
Radford SC Club Championships 2022

The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2023

Radford SC The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2022
Radford S.C.

Radford SC

Arnold Club Championships 2019

Falcon ASC Diamond Jubilee Sprint Open 2018
Tony Holmes Annual Sprint Open Meet

Arnold Club Championships 2018

Arnold Club Championships

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Falcon Sprint Open 2017

Arnold Club Championships 2016

Rykneld B Grade Open Meet

Arnold SC Club Championships 2015

Arnold Winter Time Trials 2017

Arnold Club Championships

Meet

Radford SC Club Championships & Time Trials 2023
The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2023

Radford SC Club Championships 2022

Radford SC The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2022

Radford S.C.

Venue

Ken Martin
Radford
Alfreton
Hucknall
Ken Martin
John Carroll
Hucknall
Hucknall LC
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
MATLOCK
Hucknall
Hucknall
Clay Cross
Hucknall
Arnold

Hucknall

Venue

Ken Martin
Alfreton
Radford
Hucknall

Ken Martin
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1:22.44 213 H 03/11/20 Radford SC John Carroll Radford 0
1:30.92 159 H 29/09/19 Arnold Club Championships 2019 Hucknall Arnold 4
1:35.07 139 H 07/07/19 Tony Holmes Annual Sprint Open Meet Hucknall Arnold 3
1:37.87 127 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Arnold 3
1:36.87 131 H 16/09/18 Arnold Club Championships 2018 Hucknall Arnold 4
1:33.53 146 H 09/09/18 Falcon ASC Diamond Jubilee Sprint Open 2018 Hucknall LC Arnold 3
1:49.02 92 H 12/12/17  Arnold Winter Time Trials 2017 Arnold Arnold 4
1:37.83 127 H 15/10/17 Arnold Club Championships Hucknall Arnold 4
1:40.25 118 H 24/09/17 Falcon Sprint Open 2017 Hucknall Arnold 3
1:44.82 103 H 18/09/16 Arnold Club Championships 2016 Hucknall Arnold 4
1:45.60 101 H 23/04/16 Rykneld B Grade Open Meet Clay Cross Arnold 3
1:47.51 96 H 01/11/15  Arnold SC Club Championships 2015 Hucknall 4
2:08.14 56 H 26/10/14  Arnold Club Championships Hucknall 4
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